

Fee Payment Upon

LATE PAYMENT FEES		
Late payment interest (per month from due date)	2.5% or \$15.00 (whichever is higher)	upon late payment by more than a week
FACILITIES USAGE		
Personal locker: small (per month)	\$10.00	upon rental
Personal locker: large (per month)	\$15.00	upon rental
Photocopying (per page)	\$0.10	upon use of photocopier
Printing - black & white (per page)	\$0.50	upon use of printer
Printing - colour (per page)	\$1.50	upon use of colour printer
EXAMINATIONS AND APPEALS		
Student appeal fee	\$100.00	upon submission of appeal
Re-examination fee	Refer to examination fee listed in the price list	upon application to retake examination
REPLACEMENT		
Student ID tag replacement fee	\$5.00	upon replacement
Uniform replacement fee	\$30.00	upon replacement
Student handbook replacement fee	\$5.00	upon replacement
Open locker fee	\$5.00	upon request to open locker
Locker key replacement fee	\$10.00	upon replacement
Re-issue of transcript*	\$50.00	upon re-issue
Issue of letter for proof of attendance/graduation at JBS**	\$120.00	upon issue
FINES		
Uniform fine (for improper wearing of uniform)	\$5.00	upon violation of rule

Fees are correct as of 13.04.2011.

Information given is subject to revision at the School's discretion.

June's Beauty School

12 Prince Edward Road #06-01 Podium A Bestway Building Singapore 079212

Tel: (65) 6337 3307 Fax: (65) 6338 8348

Email: junesbsch@singnet.com.sg Website: www.juneliew.com.sg